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

Owner/Seller a Real Estate Licensee

Possession
Annual Taxes Exemption Year Taxes Payable
Financing: ProposedExisting Excluded Party
Auctioneer Name Lic #

Sec Lot

Room Dimensions

Lot Desc

Township

Ttl Below Gd SqFtBelow Gd Fin SqFt Year BuiltTtl Fin SqFt
Age New Const Date Complete #Ext Bsmt

RM DIM
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KT
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DN
1B
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RR
LF
EX

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

LV
Baths Full Hal
B-Main
B-Upper
B-Blw
Laundry Rm

Garage
Outbuilding 1
Outbuilding 2
Assn Dues
Other Fees
Restrictions

Wtr Name

/ / x /

x

x
x

Water

Fuel /
Heating
Cooling

Water Type

Disposal
Water Soft-Owned
Water Soft-Rented
Alarm Sys-Sec

Pool
Pool Type

Water Frontage

Off Street Pk

Fireplace
Guest Qtrs
Split Flrpln

Skylight
Ceiling Fan

ADA Features
Fence
Golf Course
Nr Wlkg Trails
Garage Y/N

Above Gd Fin SqFt

Channel

CDO DOM

Pending Date Closing Date

Sell Office Sell Agent

Selling Price How Sold
Ttl Concessions Paid Sold/Concession Remarks

Co-Sell Office Co-Sell Agent

Virtual Tours:

/ /Lot

Water Access

Dryer Hookup Elec

Auction

Dryer Hookup Gas

Dryer Hookup G/E

Alarm Sys-Rent

Special List Cond.

Water Features

Assessed Value

Type of Sale

REO Short Sale

Variable Rate

Garden Tub
Jet Tub

Basement Material

Lockbox Type Lockbox Location

List Agent - User Code

Lake Type

Legal Description

Inside City City Zoning County Zoning Zoning Description

Sell Team
Conc Paid By

Start Showing Date Agent/Owner Related

List Team

Auction Date Time Location

Frequency

Above Gd Unfin SqFt

Waterfront

Presented /

Page Number:

Laundry L/W

Well Type
Sewer

202413941 2101 W Sherman Drive IN $0
18-11-05-257-018.000-003

3 1 0

McGalliard to Oakwood to Sherman

4/24/2024 6/30/2024

chad@metzgerauction.com
Chad Metzger - Cell: 260-982-9050Metzger Property Services, LLC - Off: 260-982-0238

at closing
$279.56 2023

Chad Metzger & John Burnau AC31300015

25 65X111
00 19621,473

62 6

15 13

13 11
10 9

13 9
12 10
10 8

1
0

0
0

1.0

1 1

Unbranded Virtual Tour

7,2150.1700
1,473

00

273.0021 13

3.0%

Showingtime or Open House

front door

UP388053395

LAYNE CREST LOT 25

5/21/2024 6 pm Online Only: bidmetzger.com

0

Metzger Property Services, LLC - Off: 260-982-0238Chad Metzger - Cell: 260-982-9050

Yes

Muncie 47304

Layne Crest

MUNCI NorthsideSouthview Central

Exclusive Right to Sell No
No

None

Center

No

Attached

City

No
Yes

Not Applicable

CITY

Main

None

None

No

One Story No No

Mechanical/Combo

No

No

No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
No

Slope, 0-2.9999

Aluminum Slab

Gas, Forced Air

Central Air

Homestead, Over 65

Information is not guaranteed. Included properties may not be listed by the Office/Agent presenting this report. Report may not contain all available data. Offer of
compensation is made only to participants of the Indiana Regional Multiple Listing Service, LLC (IRMLS). © 2024 IRMLS. All Rights Reserved.
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Site-Built Home

ActiveRESIDENTIAL

Delaware County

Remarks 3 Bedroom, 1 Bath Ranch Home near Ball State University selling via Online Only Auction on Tuesday, May 21, 2024 -- bidding begins closing out at 6 pm! Nice 3 bedroom,
1 bath ranch within walking distance to Ball State University. Whether you're a student, faculty member, or simply seeking a prime location, this home offers the perfect blend of
accessibility and suburban tranquility. With a large backyard & a welcoming patio, this property offers the perfect space for outdoor gatherings, relaxation, and entertaining. The spacious
kitchen is open to the dining room providing an inviting atmosphere for entertaining family and friends. The 1-car attached garage provides convenience for your vehicle. With its ideal
proximity to the university and the allure of a cozy ranch-style layout, this property presents a unique opportunity to enjoy the best of both worlds – academic proximity and the comforts
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